HF500
A Complete
Solution You
Can Trust
Hard-wired
for peace
of mind
High

 Mounting kit: Scews and plugs
 User and installer manual
Ordering Information
Part No Barcode Detected Gas Language Product Description
HF500NG-EN 5 027526 400041 Natural Gas English HF500NG 230VAC Relay (en)
HF500LPG-EN 5 027526 400058 LPG English HF500LPG 230VAC Relay (en)
Honeywell provides a UK based Customer Support Centre, which is available Monday to Thursday from
08:30 to 17:00, and Friday from 08:30 to 15:30 (GMT).
Our team is happy to answer any queries on our products.
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 645 577